- KIOSK OVERVIEW
- THREE P’S
- COST BENEFIT 

ANALYSIS

Summary of Terms & Conditions

• Must be able to operate at least 14 hours per day and 365 days per year

• Participants will pay 10-percent (10%) of gross monthly sales as rent

• Required $2,500.00 security deposit (two thousand five hundred dollars) 

• Must obtain property and liability insurance, coverage specified by the Port and ADR

• Each employee must possess an FAA/SEA SIDA Badge (funded at employer’s cost)

– FBI fingerprint background check and TSA security threat assessment